
 

Shaheed Bhagat Singh Evening College 

(University of Delhi) 

20th April, 2021 

 

NOTICE FOR SUBMISSION OF EXAMINATION FEE-  MAY 2021 

 

All the students of  2nd & 3rd Year (Semester IV & VI) as also the students 

who have got  ERs, Improvement and ex-students of semester II/IV/VI are 

hereby informed that the last date of submission of Examination Forms for 

the Examinations to be held in May 2021 is 30.04.2021 till 5.00 pm in terms 

of University of Delhi notification No. Dean(Exams.)/2021 dated 19.04.2021. 

 

The students may fill the examination form available on the following 

link/portal: 

 

http://durslt.du.ac.in/DuExamForm_MJ2021/StudentPortal/Existing_Students/Login.aspx 

 

After Submission of Online form students are also required to pay the 

mandatory online Examination Fees for Semester IV & VI on the PAYTM link 

given below or available on the College website i.e. sbsec.org.  It is clearly 

mentioned that the all such students, who do not submit their 

Examination fees, will not be allowed to sit in the ensuing 

examination to be held in the month of May 2021. 

 

Please Note : Students of 2nd & 3rd Year  who have not earlier submitted  

their Annual Admission fees for the year 2020-21 as well as Examination fee 

for Semester III & V  are also  required to submit the same  

immediately on the Paytm Link given below.   

 

Link of Paytm : https://m.paytm.me/sbsecfp_web 

 

The Admission/Examination fees of all the courses are mentioned hereunder: 

 

Sr. 

No.  

Course  Admission 

Fee 

Examination Fee 

III Sem. IV Sem. V Sem. VI Sem. 

1. B.A. (Hons.) Pol. Science 5475/- 610/- 610/- 510/- 510/- 

2. B.A. (Hons) Geography  6575/-  910/-*   910/-*   710/-*   710/-* 

3. B.A. Programme 5475/- 510/- 510/- 510/- 510/- 

4. B.Com (Hons.)/ 6175/- 610/- 610/- 510/- 510/- 

5 B.Com (Prog.) 6175/- 510/- 510/- 510/- 510/- 

* Includes Practical Examination Fees 

 

  

 

 

http://durslt.du.ac.in/DuExamForm_MJ2021/StudentPortal/Existing_Students/Login.aspx
https://m.paytm.me/sbsecfp_web


 

 

 

Essential Repeat &  Improvement : Examination fee + Rs. 400/- Per 

Semester upto 4 papers.  

 

Practical Examination Fee:  Examination Fee + Rs. 200/- Per Practical 

Paper  

 

Ex-Student: Rs. 1010/- for current semester + Rs. 400 Per 

Semester.  

 

 

IMPORTANT NOTE 

 

It is clearly mentioned that the all such students, who do not submit 

their Examination fees, will not be allowed to sit in the ensuing 

examination to be held in the month of May 2021. 

 

The University of Delhi Notification regarding filling up of 

Examination Form along with details of Unique Paper Code Number 

of semester  II, IV & VI is also given below for reference to 

students.  

 

After submission of fees, students are also required to take printout 

of their fee receipt and keep the same for future reference. 

 

In case of any difficulty students are required to send their query at 

the mail studentcare@sbse.du.ac.in mentioning their details, i.e. 

course, roll no., Mobile no. etc.  

 

 

 

 

                                                            

Sd/- 

(Prof.  Sudhir Kumar Sinha) 

Offg.  Principal  

 

Copy to: College website.  

 

 

 

 



12291201
12291202
12275201
12035905
12325905
12055201
12315214
22415203

AECC 72182801

12321201
12321202
12275201
12035905
12055201
12315214
22415203
12295201

AECC 72182801

62411213
62271201
62291201
62321201
62311204
62031205
62031206
62031207
62051202
62051203
62051204

AECC 72182801

B. A. (Hons.) Poltical Science Sem-II

B. A. (Hons.) Geography Sem-II
HUMAN GEOGRAPHY
THEMATIC CARTOGRAPHY (PRACTICAL)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

B. A. (Prog.) Sem-II

DSE I & II

COMMERCE- FUNDAMENTALS OF ENTRENURSHIP
ECONOMICS- PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS-II
GEOGRAPHY-HUMAN GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE-INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS
HISTORY- HISTORY OF INDIA, C-300-1200

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

GENERIC 
ELECTIVE

LANGUAGE THROUGH LITERATURE (EN-A)
ENGLISH FLUENCY (EN-B)
ENGLISH PROFICENCY (EN-C)

POLITICAL THEORY CONCEPTS AND DEBATE
POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA

Unique Paper Code List

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY: SPATIAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

LANGUAGE

HINDI-B
HINDI-A

HINDI-C

ECONOMICS : INTRODUCTORY MARCO ECONOMICS
ENGLISH : CONTEMPORARY INDIA - WOMEN & EMPOWERMENT
HINDI : RACHNATMAK LEKHAN
HISTORY : THE WORLD AFTER 1945

CORE-

GENERIC 
ELECTIVE

POLITICAL SCIENCE : UNDERSTANDING AMBEDKAR
HINDI : RACHNATMAK LEKHAN

CORE-

ECONOMICS : INTRODUCTORY MARCO ECONOMICS
ENGLISH : CONTEMPORARY INDIA - WOMEN & EMPOWERMENT

HISTORY : THE WORLD AFTER 1945
COMMERCE : ENTREPRENSHIP

COMMERCE : ENTRENURSHIP



12291401
12291402
12291403
12275401

12035908

12055402
12315405
12325907

SEC

CORE :- 12321401

CORE :- 12321402
CORE :- 12321403

12035908

12055402
12275401
12315405
12295402

SEC 12315405

62274403
62294406
62314402

62324407

62413423
62031901
62031902
62031903
62051404
62051412
62293405
62313426
62323412
62273426
62413424
62413425

GEOGRAPHY- REMOTE SENSING
HISTORY- INDIAN ART
POLITICAL SCIENCE- PUBLIC OPINION AND SURVEY RESEARCH
ECONOMICS- RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
COMMERCE- E-COMMERCE

LANGUAGE

ENGLISH LANGUAGE THROUGH LITERATURE (EN-A)
ENGLISH FLUENCY (EN-B)
ENGLISH PROFICIENCY (EN-C)
HINDI-A
HINDI-B

YOUR LOWS,YOUR RIGHT

B.A.(Prog.), Semester-IV

DSE I & II

ECONOMICS- PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS-II
GEOGRAPHY- ENVIRONMENTAL GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY- HISTORY OF INDIA 1700-1950 (NC)
POLITICAL SCIENCE- INTRODUCTION TO INTERNATIONAL 
RELATION
COMMERCE- MANAGERIAL ASPECTS OF SMALL BUISNESS

GENERIC 
ELECTIVE

ENGLISH : READING ON CULTURAL DIVERSITY LINGUISTIC PLURITY 
AND LITERACY TRADITIONAL IN INDIA
HINDI : BHASA SIKSHAN
ECONOMICS : INDIAN ECONOMY-II
HISTORY : RELIGION & RELIGIOSITY
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

THEMATIC ATLAS

B.A.(Hons.) Poltical Science, Semester-IV
POLTICAL PROCESS AND INSTITUTIONS IN COMPARATIVE 
PERSPECTIVE
PUBLIC POLICY AND ADMINISTRATION IN INDIA
GLOBAL POLITICS

GENERIC 
ELECTIVE

ECONOMICS : INDIAN ECONOMY-II
ENGLISH : READING ON CULTURAL DIVERSITY LINGUISTIC PLURITY 
AND LITERACY TRADITIONAL IN INDIA
HINDI : BHASA SIKSHAN
HISTORY : RELIGION & RELIGIOSITY
POLITICAL SCIENCE : POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION

CORE :- 
ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL GEOGRAPHY
FIELD WORK AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

COMMERCE- INVESTING IN STOCK MARKETS

SEC

B.A.(Hons.) Geography, Semester-IV



CORE :- 12291601
CORE :- 12291602

12297601
12297602
12297603
12297604

CORE :- 12321601
CORE :- 12321602

12327901
12327905
12327907
12327908

62417621
62317620
62297601
62277603
62327602
62413635
62273601
62313618
62323601

62293601

62295601
62315618
62325602
62415602
62275604
62055634

GEN

Geography- Sustainability and Development
History-Environmental Issues in India
Political Science-Human Rights Gender and Environment
CommerceBusiness Management
Economics- Principles of Macroeconomics
Hindi- Hindi Cinema or Uska Adhyan

SEC

Commerce-Personal Selling and Salesmanship
Economics-Basic Computational Techniques for Data Analysis
History- Popular Culture
Political Science- Conflict Resulution and Peace Building

Geography- Field Tecniques & Survey Based Project Report (Practical)

B.A.(Prog.), Semester-VI

DSE-I & II

Commerce- Social Entrepreneurship
History-Issues in World History- II (the 20th Century)
Geography-Disaster Management
Economics-Economic Development and Policy in India–II
Political Science- Democracy and Governance

Indian Political Thought-II

DSE-III:-
Citizenship in a Globalizing World
Colonialism and Nationalism in India

DSE-IV:-
Feminism: Theory and Practice
Dilemmas in Politics

DSE-IV:-
Hydrology and Oceanography
Social Geography

B.A.(Hons.) Poltical Science, Semester-VI
Modern Political Philosophy

B.A.(Hons.) Geography,  Semester-VI
Evolution of Geographical Thought
Disaster Management Based Project Report (Practical)

DSE-III:-
Geography of Health and Wellbeing
Political Geography



Paper Type Paper Code Subject Name Exam Fee
22411201 Corporate Accounting
22411202 Corporate Laws
72032801 English-A (Communication)
72052803 Hindi Bhasha Aur Sanshpreshan
12275201 Introductory Macroeconomics
12035905 Contemporary India: Woman & Empowerment
12295203 Coupled Human & Environment System
12315214 The World After 1945
12325905 Understanding Ambedkar

Paper Type Paper Code Subject Name Exam Fee
22411401 Cost Accounting
22411402 Business Mathematics
22411403 Computer Application in Business
22413409 Computerized Accounting System
22413408 Cyber Crime & Laws
12325907 Politics of Globalization
12275401 Indian Economy-II
12035908 Reading in Indian Diversities and Literary Movements

Paper Type Paper Code Subject Name Exam Fee
22411601 Auditing & Corporate Governance
22411602 GST & Custom Laws
22417601 Fundamentals of Investement
22417602 Consumer Affairs & Customer Care
22417608 Financial Reproting & Analysis
22417604 International Business

Paper Type Paper Code Subject Name Exam Fee
52411201 Business Laws
52411202 Business Mathematics & Statistics
52051221 Hindi-A
52051222 Hindi-B
52051223 Hindi-C
52321227 Introduction to Political Theory (In lieu of MIL)
52321228 Politics of Globalization (In lieu of MIL)
72032801 English-A (Communication
72052805 Hindi Bhasha Aur Sanspreshan

DSE-3

Main

Main

Generic Elective

A.E.C.C.

Generic Elective 

SEC

Main

B.Com. (Hons.) Sem-II (Session 2020-2021)

510

B.Com. (Hons.) Sem-IV (Session 2020-2021)

610

B.Com. (Hons.) Sem-VI (Session 2020-2021)

Main

510

B.Com. (Prog.) Sem-II (Session 2020-2021)

510Language

A.E.C.C.

DSE-4



Paper Type Paper Code Subject Name Exam Fee
52414403 Corporate Accouting
52414404 Cost Accouting
52031901 English Language & Literature
52031902 English Fluency
52031903 English Proficiency
52413401 E-Commerce
52413402 Investment in Stock Marketing

Paper Type Paper Code Subject Name Exam Fee
52417612 Management Accounting
52417605 Financial Markets & Institutions
52417604 Computerized Accounting System
52417606 International Business
52417609 Consumer Protection
52417608 Fundamental of Investment
52417611 Organisational Behaviour
52413604 Personal Selling & Salesmanship
52413603 Collective Bargaining & Negotiation Skills

Generic Elective 62275604 Principles of Macroeconomics

510

B.Com. (Prog.) Sem-IV (Session 2020-2021)

510

B.Com. (Prog.) Sem-VI (Session 2020-2021)

DSE-1B

DSE-2B

SEC

Main

Language

SEC



 

 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 
(Examination Branch) 

 
 
Ref. No.: Dean (Exams)/2021/ 

Dated: 19.04.2021 
 

NOTIFICATION 
 

Subject: Filling up the examination form by the students for the semester examination 

II/IV/VI/VIII (UG, PG & Professional courses along with the Essential Repeaters, 

Improvement & Ex-Students) for Session May-June 2021 

 

1. All the concerned students of U.G and P.G including NCWEB students, 

Professional courses and Certificate/Diploma/Advanced Diploma/Intensive 

Diploma/Intensive Advanced Diploma etc. of Annual/Semester examinations are 

hereby informed that the link for filling examination form has been activated for 

Session May-June 2021.  

 

2. The portal for filling the examination form by the students is operational up 

to dated 30.04.2021 till 5.00pm.  

 

The link of student portal is given below 

 

http://durslt.du.ac.in/DuExamForm_MJ2021/StudentPortal/Existing_Students/Login.aspx 

 

3. Examination Roll No., Student Name, Date of Birth and Registered Email id are 

the login details of the student to access the portal (in case of any problem in 

login, the students are required to contact their concerned 

Faculty/Department/College for updating their records if required.)  

 

4. The students are required to pay the online examination fee on the link provided 

by their respective Faculty/Department/College.  

Cont.…. 



 

 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 
(Examination Branch) 

 
 

5. Filling of Examination Form is mandatory for each student. Students who fail to 

fill the Examination Form OR their Examination form is not confirmed by their 

respective Faculty/Department/College will not be permitted to appear in the 

examination form. 

 

6. Link for SOL student will be provided separately by School of Open Learning. 

 

7. Faculty/Department/College should confirm the examination form after 

completing due administration formalities. A confirmation email will be sent to 

the student after confirmation of form by the Faculty/Department/College. Login 

id and password for the Colleges/Departments is same that was provided 

previously for exam session Nov-Dec 2020.  

 

The link for the Faculty/Department/College to confirm the examination form is 

following 

 

http://durslt.du.ac.in/DuExamForm_MJ2021/Login.aspx 

 

8. Faculty/Department/College will also feed the assignment marks and practical 

marks of the students through the same software link. 

 

9. The portal for confirming the examination form after due administrative 

formalities by the Faculty/College/Department is operational up to dated 

03.05.2021 till 5.00pm. 

 

          Sd 
Dean (Examinations) 

 


