Shaheed Bhagat Singh Evening College

(University of Delhi)

20th April, 2021

NOTICE FOR SUBMISSION OF EXAMINATION FEE- MAY 2021

All the students of 2nd & 3rd Year (Semester IV & VI) as also the students who have got ERs, Improvement and ex-students of semester II/IV/VI are hereby informed that the last date of submission of Examination Forms for the Examinations to be held in May 2021 is 30.04.2021 till 5.00 pm in terms of University of Delhi notification No. Dean(Exams.)/2021 dated 19.04.2021.

The students may fill the examination form available on the following link/portal:

http://durslt.du.ac.in/DuExamForm MJ2021/StudentPortal/Existing Students/Login.aspx

After Submission of Online form students are also required to pay the mandatory online Examination Fees for Semester IV & VI on the PAYTM link given below or available on the College website i.e. sbsec.org. It is clearly mentioned that the all such students, who do not submit their Examination fees, will not be allowed to sit in the ensuing examination to be held in the month of May 2021.

<u>Please Note</u>: Students of 2nd & 3rd Year who have not earlier submitted their Annual Admission fees for the year 2020-21 as well as Examination fee for Semester III & V are also required to submit the same immediately on the Paytm Link given below.

Link of Paytm: https://m.paytm.me/sbsecfp web

The Admission/Examination fees of all the courses are mentioned hereunder:

Sr.	Course	Admission	Examination Fee			
No.		Fee	III Sem.	IV Sem.	V Sem.	VI Sem.
1.	B.A. (Hons.) Pol. Science	5475/-	610/-	610/-	510/-	510/-
2.	B.A. (Hons) Geography	6575/-	910/-*	910/-*	710/-*	710/-*
3.	B.A. Programme	5475/-	510/-	510/-	510/-	510/-
4.	B.Com (Hons.)/	6175/-	610/-	610/-	510/-	510/-
5 B.Com (Prog.)		6175/-	510/-	510/-	510/-	510/-
	* Includes Practical Examination Fees					

<u>Essential Repeat & Improvement</u>: Examination fee + Rs. 400/- Per Semester upto 4 papers.

<u>Practical Examination Fee:</u> Examination Fee + Rs. 200/- Per Practical Paper

<u>Ex-Student</u>: Rs. 1010/- for current semester + Rs. 400 Per Semester.

IMPORTANT NOTE

It is clearly mentioned that the all such students, who do not submit their Examination fees, will not be allowed to sit in the ensuing examination to be held in the month of May 2021.

The University of Delhi Notification regarding filling up of Examination Form along with details of Unique Paper Code Number of semester II, IV & VI is also given below for reference to students.

After submission of fees, students are also required to take printout of their fee receipt and keep the same for future reference.

In case of any difficulty students are required to send their query at the mail studentcare@sbse.du.ac.in mentioning their details, i.e. course, roll no., Mobile no. etc.

> Sd/-(Prof. Sudhir Kumar Sinha) Offg. Principal

Copy to: College website.

Unique Paper Code List

B. A. (Hons.) Geography Sem-II

CORE-	HUMAN GEOGRAPHY	12291201
CORE-	THEMATIC CARTOGRAPHY (PRACTICAL)	12291202
	ECONOMICS : INTRODUCTORY MARCO ECONOMICS	12275201
	ENGLISH: CONTEMPORARY INDIA - WOMEN & EMPOWERMENT	12035905
GENERIC	POLITICAL SCIENCE : UNDERSTANDING AMBEDKAR	12325905
ELECTIVE	HINDI : RACHNATMAK LEKHAN	12055201
	HISTORY: THE WORLD AFTER 1945	12315214
	COMMERCE: ENTREPRENSHIP	22415203
AECC	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE	72182801

B. A. (Hons.) Poltical Science Sem-II

CORE-	POLITICAL THEORY CONCEPTS AND DEBATE	12321201
	POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA	12321202
	ECONOMICS: INTRODUCTORY MARCO ECONOMICS	12275201
	ENGLISH: CONTEMPORARY INDIA - WOMEN & EMPOWERMENT	12035905
GENERIC	HINDI : RACHNATMAK LEKHAN	12055201
ELECTIVE	HISTORY: THE WORLD AFTER 1945	12315214
	COMMERCE: ENTRENURSHIP	22415203
	GEOGRAPHY: SPATIAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	12295201
AECC	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE	72182801

B. A. (Prog.) Sem-II

OMMERCE- FUNDAMENTALS OF ENTRENURSHIP	62411213
	02411213
CONOMICS- PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS-II	62271201
EOGRAPHY-HUMAN GEOGRAPHY	62291201
OLITICAL SCIENCE-INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS	62321201
ISTORY- HISTORY OF INDIA, C-300-1200	62311204
ANGUAGE THROUGH LITERATURE (EN-A)	62031205
NGLISH FLUENCY (EN-B)	62031206
NGLISH PROFICENCY (EN-C)	62031207
INDI-A	62051202
INDI-B	62051203
INDI-C	62051204
NVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE	72182801
I	EOGRAPHY-HUMAN GEOGRAPHY DLITICAL SCIENCE-INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS STORY- HISTORY OF INDIA, C-300-1200 INGUAGE THROUGH LITERATURE (EN-A) IGLISH FLUENCY (EN-B) IGLISH PROFICENCY (EN-C) NDI-A NDI-B NDI-C

B.A.(Hons.) Geography, Semester-IV

CORE :-	ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHY	12291401
	ENVIRONMENTAL GEOGRAPHY	12291402
	FIELD WORK AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	12291403
	ECONOMICS : INDIAN ECONOMY-II	12275401
GENERIC	ENGLISH: READING ON CULTURAL DIVERSITY LINGUISTIC PLURITY AND LITERACY TRADITIONAL IN INDIA	12035908
ELECTIVE	HINDI : BHASA SIKSHAN	12055402
	HISTORY: RELIGION & RELIGIOSITY	12315405
	POLITICAL SCIENCE : POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION	12325907
SEC	THEMATIC ATLAS	

B.A.(Hons.) Poltical Science, Semester-IV

CORE :-	POLTICAL PROCESS AND INSTITUTIONS IN COMPARATIVE PERSPECTIVE	12321401
CORE :-	CORE:- PUBLIC POLICY AND ADMINISTRATION IN INDIA	
CORE :-	GLOBAL POLITICS	12321403
	ENGLISH: READING ON CULTURAL DIVERSITY LINGUISTIC PLURITY AND LITERACY TRADITIONAL IN INDIA	12035908
GENERIC ELECTIVE	HINDI : BHASA SIKSHAN	12055402
	ECONOMICS : INDIAN ECONOMY-II	12275401
	HISTORY : RELIGION & RELIGIOSITY	12315405
	SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT	12295402
SEC	YOUR LOWS,YOUR RIGHT	12315405

B.A.(Prog.), Semester-IV

DSE A		Diri(110gi)) bemiester 11	
DSE & II		ECONOMICS- PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS-II	62274403
POLITICAL SCIENCE- INTRODUCTION TO INTERNATIONAL RELATION 62324407		GEOGRAPHY- ENVIRONMENTAL GEOGRAPHY	62294406
POLITICAL SCIENCE- INTRODUCTION TO INTERNATIONAL RELATION 62324407	DCE I & II	HISTORY- HISTORY OF INDIA 1700-1950 (NC)	62314402
LANGUAGE ENGLISH LANGUAGE THROUGH LITERATURE (EN-A) 62031901 ENGLISH FLUENCY (EN-B) 62031902 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY (EN-C) 62031903 HINDI-A 62051404 HINDI-B 62051412 GEOGRAPHY- REMOTE SENSING 62293405 HISTORY- INDIAN ART 62313426 POLITICAL SCIENCE- PUBLIC OPINION AND SURVEY RESEARCH 62323412 ECONOMICS- RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 62273426 COMMERCE- E-COMMERCE 62413424	DSET&II		62324407
LANGUAGE ENGLISH FLUENCY (EN-B) 62031902 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY (EN-C) 62031903 HINDI-A 62051404 HINDI-B 62051412 GEOGRAPHY- REMOTE SENSING 62293405 HISTORY- INDIAN ART 62313426 POLITICAL SCIENCE- PUBLIC OPINION AND SURVEY RESEARCH 62323412 ECONOMICS- RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 62273426 COMMERCE- E-COMMERCE 62413424		COMMERCE- MANAGERIAL ASPECTS OF SMALL BUISNESS	62413423
LANGUAGE ENGLISH PROFICIENCY (EN-C) 62031903 HINDI-A 62051404 HINDI-B 62051412 GEOGRAPHY- REMOTE SENSING 62293405 HISTORY- INDIAN ART 62313426 POLITICAL SCIENCE- PUBLIC OPINION AND SURVEY RESEARCH 62323412 ECONOMICS- RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 62273426 COMMERCE- E-COMMERCE 62413424		ENGLISH LANGUAGE THROUGH LITERATURE (EN-A)	62031901
HINDI-A 62051404 HINDI-B 62051412 GEOGRAPHY- REMOTE SENSING 62293405 HISTORY- INDIAN ART 62313426 POLITICAL SCIENCE- PUBLIC OPINION AND SURVEY RESEARCH 62323412 ECONOMICS- RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 62273426 COMMERCE- E-COMMERCE 62413424		ENGLISH FLUENCY (EN-B)	62031902
HINDI-B 62051412	LANGUAGE	ENGLISH PROFICIENCY (EN-C)	62031903
SEC GEOGRAPHY- REMOTE SENSING HISTORY- INDIAN ART POLITICAL SCIENCE- PUBLIC OPINION AND SURVEY RESEARCH ECONOMICS- RESEARCH METHODOLOGY COMMERCE- E-COMMERCE 62273426 62413424		HINDI-A	62051404
SEC HISTORY- INDIAN ART POLITICAL SCIENCE- PUBLIC OPINION AND SURVEY RESEARCH ECONOMICS- RESEARCH METHODOLOGY COMMERCE- E-COMMERCE 62313426 62273426 62413424		HINDI-B	62051412
SEC POLITICAL SCIENCE- PUBLIC OPINION AND SURVEY RESEARCH ECONOMICS- RESEARCH METHODOLOGY COMMERCE- E-COMMERCE 62323412 62273426 62413424		GEOGRAPHY- REMOTE SENSING	62293405
ECONOMICS- RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 62273426 COMMERCE- E-COMMERCE 62413424		HISTORY- INDIAN ART	62313426
ECONOMICS- RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 62273426 COMMERCE- E-COMMERCE 62413424	SEC	POLITICAL SCIENCE- PUBLIC OPINION AND SURVEY RESEARCH	62323412
		ECONOMICS- RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	62273426
COMMERCE- INVESTING IN STOCK MARKETS 62413425		COMMERCE- E-COMMERCE	62413424
		COMMERCE- INVESTING IN STOCK MARKETS	62413425

	B.A.(Hons.) Geography, Semester-VI			
CORE :-	:- Evolution of Geographical Thought 12291601			
CORE :-	RE:- Disaster Management Based Project Report (Practical)			
DSE-III:-	Geography of Health and Wellbeing	12297601		
	Political Geography	12297602		
DSE-IV:-	Hydrology and Oceanography	12297603		
	Social Geography	12297604		

	B.A.(Hons.) Poltical Science, Semester-VI			
CORE :-	CORE:- Modern Political Philosophy 123216			
CORE :-	RE:- Indian Political Thought-II			
DSE-III:-	Citizenship in a Globalizing World	12327901		
	Colonialism and Nationalism in India	12327905		
DSE-IV:-	Feminism: Theory and Practice	12327907		
	Dilemmas in Politics	12327908		

	B.A.(Prog.), Semester-VI				
	Commerce- Social Entrepreneurship	62417621			
	History-Issues in World History- II (the 20th Century)	62317620			
DSE-I & II	Geography-Disaster Management	62297601			
	Economics-Economic Development and Policy in India-II	62277603			
	Political Science- Democracy and Governance	62327602			
	Commerce-Personal Selling and Salesmanship	62413635			
	Economics-Basic Computational Techniques for Data Analysis	62273601			
SEC	History- Popular Culture	62313618			
SEC	Political Science- Conflict Resulution and Peace Building	62323601			
	Geography- Field Tecniques & Survey Based Project Report (Practical)	62293601			
	Geography- Sustainability and Development	62295601			
	History-Environmental Issues in India	62315618			
GEN	Political Science-Human Rights Gender and Environment	62325602			
GEN	CommerceBusiness Management	62415602			
	Economics- Principles of Macroeconomics	62275604			
	Hindi- Hindi Cinema or Uska Adhyan	62055634			

B.Com. (Hons.) Sem-II (Session 2020-2021)				
Paper Type	Paper Code	Subject Name	Exam Fee	
Main	22411201	Corporate Accounting		
Maili	22411202	Corporate Laws		
A.E.C.C.	72032801	English-A (Communication)		
A.E.C.C.	72052803	Hindi Bhasha Aur Sanshpreshan		
	12275201	Introductory Macroeconomics	510	
	12035905	Contemporary India: Woman & Empowerment		
Generic Elective	12295203	Coupled Human & Environment System		
	12315214	The World After 1945		
	12325905	Understanding Ambedkar		

B.Com. (Hons.) Sem-IV (Session 2020-2021)				
Paper Type	Paper Code	Subject Name	Exam Fee	
	22411401	Cost Accounting		
Main	22411402	Business Mathematics		
	22411403	Computer Application in Business		
SEC	22413409	Computerized Accounting System	610	
SEC	22413408	Cyber Crime & Laws	010	
	12325907	Politics of Globalization		
Generic Elective	12275401	Indian Economy-II		
	12035908	Reading in Indian Diversities and Literary Movements		

B.Com. (Hons.) Sem-VI (Session 2020-2021)					
Paper Type	Paper Code	Subject Name	Exam Fee		
Main	22411601	Auditing & Corporate Governance	510		
	22411602	GST & Custom Laws			
DSE-3	22417601	Fundamentals of Investement			
	22417602	Consumer Affairs & Customer Care			
DSE-4	22417608	Financial Reproting & Analysis			
	22417604	International Business			

B.Com. (Prog.) Sem-II (Session 2020-2021)					
Paper Type	Paper Code	Subject Name	Exam Fee		
Main	52411201	Business Laws			
	52411202	Business Mathematics & Statistics			
Language	52051221	Hindi-A			
	52051222	Hindi-B			
	52051223	Hindi-C	510		
	52321227	Introduction to Political Theory (In lieu of MIL)			
	52321228	Politics of Globalization (In lieu of MIL)			
A.E.C.C.	72032801	English-A (Communication			
	72052805	Hindi Bhasha Aur Sanspreshan			

B.Com. (Prog.) Sem-IV (Session 2020-2021)				
Paper Type	Paper Code	Subject Name	Exam Fee	
Main	52414403	Corporate Accouting		
	52414404	Cost Accouting		
Language	52031901	English Language & Literature	510	
	52031902	English Fluency		
	52031903	English Proficiency		
SEC	52413401	E-Commerce		
	52413402	Investment in Stock Marketing		

B.Com. (Prog.) Sem-VI (Session 2020-2021)					
Paper Type	Paper Code	Subject Name	Exam Fee		
	52417612	Management Accounting			
DSE-1B	52417605	Financial Markets & Institutions			
	52417604	Computerized Accounting System			
	52417606	International Business			
DSE-2B	52417609	Consumer Protection	510		
	52417608	Fundamental of Investment	310		
	52417611	Organisational Behaviour			
SEC	52413604	Personal Selling & Salesmanship			
	52413603	Collective Bargaining & Negotiation Skills			
Generic Elective	62275604	Principles of Macroeconomics			



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

(Examination Branch)

Ref. No.: Dean (Exams)/2021/

Dated: 19.04.2021

NOTIFICATION

Subject: Filling up the examination form by the students for the semester examination II/IV/VI/VIII (UG, PG & Professional courses along with the Essential Repeaters, Improvement & Ex-Students) for Session May-June 2021

- All the concerned students of U.G and P.G including NCWEB students, Professional courses and Certificate/Diploma/Advanced Diploma/Intensive Diploma/Intensive Advanced Diploma etc. of Annual/Semester examinations are hereby informed that the link for filling examination form has been activated for Session May-June 2021.
- 2. The portal for filling the examination form by the students is operational up to dated 30.04.2021 till 5.00pm.

The link of student portal is given below

http://durslt.du.ac.in/DuExamForm MJ2021/StudentPortal/Existing Students/Login.aspx

- 3. Examination Roll No., Student Name, Date of Birth and Registered Email id are the login details of the student to access the portal (in case of any problem in login, the students are required to contact their concerned Faculty/Department/College for updating their records if required.)
- 4. The students are required to pay the online examination fee on the link provided by their respective Faculty/Department/College.

Cont.....



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

(Examination Branch)

- 5. Filling of Examination Form is mandatory for each student. Students who fail to fill the Examination Form OR their Examination form is not confirmed by their respective Faculty/Department/College will not be permitted to appear in the examination form.
- 6. Link for SOL student will be provided separately by School of Open Learning.
- 7. Faculty/Department/College should confirm the examination form after completing due administration formalities. A confirmation email will be sent to the student after confirmation of form by the Faculty/Department/College. Login id and password for the Colleges/Departments is same that was provided previously for exam session Nov-Dec 2020.

The link for the Faculty/Department/College to confirm the examination form is following

http://durslt.du.ac.in/DuExamForm MJ2021/Login.aspx

- 8. Faculty/Department/College will also feed the assignment marks and practical marks of the students through the same software link.
- 9. The portal for confirming the examination form after due administrative formalities by the Faculty/College/Department is operational up to dated 03.05.2021 till 5.00pm.

Sd Dean (Examinations)